HCB)~ff~~
HCB hydraulic motors
1, f'=1~M~,~/ Product Feature 127
2, f'=~tf-iRi.~~~/ Ordering Code 127
3, tt#~~/ Technical Specification 128
4, ~~~ti R 'f I Installation Dimensions
HCB280~U-1J/ HCB280 Series 129
HCB400*91J/ HCB400 Series 131

m@f'LH With Through Hole
/I'm@ f'LO Without Through Hole
*
6, ~itf!j: Type of Seal ----------------------------------
T~ilf~Jll,:N Nitrile
jjl~Jll,:V Viton
HCB~9U/HCB Series Hl:
HYD· TECH
1.t/lt~~i I Technical Specification
!H (f.d!:i&:)
14~• ~f.iHll~ li~ffi:IJ li::kffi:IJ 11~m~ li~tti! li::ktti! D!I (:/tut) Weight
Qdt;m'~ Displacement Unit Torque Rated Pressure Max.Pressure Rated Torque Rated Speed Max.Speed Weight(Spline) (Shrink Disc
TYPE Coupling)
ml/r N.m/bar bar bar N.m r/min r/min Kg Kg
HCB280-240 15,100 240 250 315 60,000 45 58
705 800
HCB280-280 17,600 280 250 315 70,000 37 49
HCB400-240 15,100 240 250 315 60,000 80 106
HCB400-280 17,600 280 250 315 70,000 62 89
HCB400-320 20,100 320 250 315 80,000 60 80 1060 1160
HCB400-360 22,600 360 250 315 90,000 50 70
HCB400-400 25,100 400 250 315 100,000 49 64
HCB560-440 27,600 440 250 315 110,000 42 55
HCB560-480 30,200 480 250 315 120,000 41 53
1115 1290
HCB560-520 32,700 520 250 315 130,000 35 48
HCB560-560 35,200 560 250 315 140,000 34 45
HCB840-600 37,700 600 250 315 150,000 26 38
HCB840-640 40,200 640 250 315 160,000 24 35
HCB840-680 42,700 680 250 315 170,000 23 34
HCB840-720 45,200 720 250 315 180,000 21 31 1445 1620
HCB840-760 47,800 760 250 315 190,000 20 29
HCB840-800 50,300 800 250 315 200,000 20 29
HCB840-840 52,800 840 250 315 210,000 18 27 I
128
V')
QJ - 36 ~